= g[=) Faces

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

(R8) 17:35 DONCASTER, 1m 3f 197y

1(2) [w==' 0709/20- BLUE RAMBLER 408D

L _ b g Monsun - La Nuit Rose
2(12) Ak ® 7256-89 LOCH NESS MONSTER (IRE) 22
N | 1 b g War Command - Celestial Dream
3(1) [c.°¥ 1240-3 MANKAYAN (IRE)22D
1 i b g Intello - Angelic Note

4 (6) . 8/73516- DR RIO (FR) 277

b g Rio de La Plata - Dr Wintringham
5 (8) W’ 41133-5 SASHENKA (GER) 27 D

b f Maxios - Sarabia

6(15) & SI*¥ 7125-8 MOTIVATE ME (FR) 15

[T 40 b f Motivator - Jomana

7 (9) . 33820-6 POWER OF STATES (IRE) 12
b g Lope De Vega - Allegation

8 (13) [|[l#¥ 2813-65 LORD HALIFAX (IRE) 26 D

B I 0L b g Famous Name - Neutral

5/6436-9 DIVINE GIFT (IRE) 172 (129J)

b g Nathaniel - Souter's Sister

54564-4 STONIFIC (RE)10CD
b g Sea The Stars - Sapphire Pendant

59641-3 BOLLIN JOAN 17cD

b m Mount Nelson - Bollin Greta

77290-5 HEART OF SOUL (IRE)31D
b g Makfi - Hadrian's Waltz

13 ‘A 45516-5 DOCTOR CROSS (IRE) 25 D

b g Cape Cross - Doctrine

14 K[]? 2414-52 AIR FORCE AMY 13D

ch f Sixties Icon - Madame Hoi

15 (5) iﬁ 6648-55 BILLY NO MATES (IRE) 10
. b g Clodovil - Sabaidee

16 (4) AWA® 17643-1 EDMOND DANTES (IRE) 22
gr g Alhebayeb - Abhasana

17 ri' 37400-5 APPOINTED 17D
(14) & H b m Delegator - Celestial Harmony

Download The At The Races App Handicap (Class 4) (4YO plus)

No(Dr) Horse Details Age/Wt Jockey/Trainer m

109-9b1

49-9

49-7v

49-7

49-7

49-7pl

49 - 6bt

49-6

49-6p

79-5

59-5p

59-5p

69-4

49-4

49-3

49-3

68-13t

George Downing
Dave Roberts

Angus Villiers (5)
M Appleby

S Donohoe
Charlie Fellowes

T Hamilton
S Gollings

L P Keniry
S Kirk

Andrea Atzeni
R Varian

D C Costello
Hugo Palmer

P J Dobbs
Charlie Fellowes

A Mullen
| Jardine

S A Gray
D O'Meara

Danny Redmond (5)
T D Easterby

F Norton
lan Williams

Barry McHugh
R A Fahey

George Bass (7)
M R Channon

Callum Rodriguez
M Dods

Pierre-Louis Jamin

(5)

D Menuisier

D Allan
T D Easterby

80

78

78

78

78

77

77

77

76

76

76

75

75

74

74

70



http://www.attheraces.com/?ref=pdfform

ATR VERDICT: Air Force Amy wasn't beaten far off this mark when second at Windsor last time
and Mick Channon's four-year-old is entitled to plenty of respect once again, while Mankayan's
Sandown reappearance was highly respectable and he warrants consideration dropping back in trip.
Edmond Dantes was handed a 5Ib rise for his recent Newbury win, but his apprentice rider's claim
nullifies that burden, with course-and-distance winner Bollin Joan offering plenty of value. However, a
chance is taken on BLUE RAMBLER, who has finished second on all three appearances at this venue
(twice over hurdles, once on the Flat) and is interesting tried in blinkers on his first outing for Dave
Roberts. The admirable 10-year-old hasn't been seen for some time, but is well treated if fully firing for
his return to the track.

Top Tip: BLUE RAMBLER (1)
Watch out for: AIR FORCE AMY (14)
EREE] races

WHLOAD F

l"."'l DOWNLOAD FOR
W ana300 |

Mrates DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY

© 2020 At The Races. All Rights Reserved.



