

## PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

## (R8) 17:35 DONCASTER, 1m 3f 197y

Download The At The Races App Handicap (Class 4) (4YO plus)

			Races App Handicap (Class 4)			
No(Dr)	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
(2)		0709/20-	<b>BLUE RAMBLER</b> 408 D b g Monsun - La Nuit Rose	10 9 - 9b1	George Downing Dave Roberts	80
2 (12)		7256-89	<b>LOCH NESS MONSTER</b> (IRE) 22 b g War Command - Celestial Dream	49-9	Angus Villiers (5) M Appleby	80
3 (1)	0000	1240-3	<b>MANKAYAN</b> (IRE) 22 D b g Intello - Angelic Note	4 9 - 7v	S Donohoe Charlie Fellowes	78
l (6)	***	8/73516-	<b>DR RIO</b> (FR) 277 b g Rio de La Plata - Dr Wintringham	49-7	T Hamilton S Gollings	78
5 (8)	X	41133-5	<b>SASHENKA</b> (GER) 27 D b f Maxios - Sarabia	49-7	L P Keniry S Kirk	78
6 (15)		7125-8	MOTIVATE ME (FR) 15 b f Motivator - Jomana	49-7p1	Andrea Atzeni R Varian	78
' (9)		33820-6	<b>POWER OF STATES</b> (IRE) 12 b g Lope De Vega - Allegation	4 9 - 6bt	D C Costello Hugo Palmer	77
3 (13)		2813-65	<b>LORD HALIFAX</b> (IRE) 26 D b g Famous Name - Neutral	49-6	P J Dobbs Charlie Fellowes	77
(7)		5/6436-9	<b>DIVINE GIFT</b> (IRE) 172 (129J) b g Nathaniel - Souter's Sister	4 9 - 6p	A Mullen I Jardine	77
10 17)		54564-4	<b>STONIFIC</b> (IRE) 10 C D b g Sea The Stars - Sapphire Pendant	79-5	S A Gray D O'Meara	76
1 (3)		59641-3	<b>BOLLIN JOAN</b> 17 CD b m Mount Nelson - Bollin Greta	5 9 - 5p	Danny Redmond (5) T D Easterby	76
2 16)	*	77290-5	<b>HEART OF SOUL</b> (IRE) 31 D b g Makfi - Hadrian's Waltz	5 9 - 5p	F Norton Ian Williams	76
3 10)		45516-5	<b>DOCTOR CROSS</b> (IRE) 25 D b g Cape Cross - Doctrine	69-4	Barry McHugh R A Fahey	75
4 11)		2414-52	<b>AIR FORCE AMY</b> 13 D ch f Sixties Icon - Madame Hoi	49-4	George Bass (7) M R Channon	75
5 (5)		6648-55	<b>BILLY NO MATES</b> (IRE) 10 b g Clodovil - Sabaidee	49-3	Callum Rodriguez M Dods	74
6 (4)	Y	17643-1	<b>EDMOND DANTES</b> (IRE) 22 gr g Alhebayeb - Abhasana	49-3	Pierre-Louis Jamin (5) D Menuisier	74
17 14)		37400-5	<b>APPOINTED</b> 17 D b m Delegator - Celestial Harmony	6 8 - 13t	D Allan T D Easterby	70

**ATR VERDICT:** Air Force Amy wasn't beaten far off this mark when second at Windsor last time and Mick Channon's four-year-old is entitled to plenty of respect once again, while Mankayan's Sandown reappearance was highly respectable and he warrants consideration dropping back in trip. Edmond Dantes was handed a 5lb rise for his recent Newbury win, but his apprentice rider's claim nullifies that burden, with course-and-distance winner Bollin Joan offering plenty of value. However, a chance is taken on BLUE RAMBLER, who has finished second on all three appearances at this venue (twice over hurdles, once on the Flat) and is interesting tried in blinkers on his first outing for Dave Roberts. The admirable 10-year-old hasn't been seen for some time, but is well treated if fully firing for his return to the track.

**Top Tip:** BLUE RAMBLER (1)

Watch out for: AIR FORCE AMY (14)





DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY



